
Faculty Teaching or Using Spatial Technologies at Maine Universities and Colleges  
 

Faculty Name Univ Email Phone # 
    
UMS Faculty    
Kate Beard-Tisdale UM kate.beard@maine.edu 207-581-2147 
Max Egenhofer UM max.egenhofer@maine.edu 207-581-2114 
Nicholas Giudice UM nicholas.giudice@maine.edu 207-581-2187 
Torsten Hahmann UM torsten,hahmann@maine.edu 207-581-3943 
Reinhard Moratz UM reinhard.moratz@maine.edu 207-581-2195 
Silvia Nittel UM silvia.nittel@maine.edu 207-581-3681 
Harlan Onsrud UM harlan.onsrud@maine.edu 207-581-2175 
Ali Abedi UM Ali.abedi@maine.edu 207-581-2231 
Mike Scott UM Mike_Scott@umit.maine.edu 207-581-4359 
Daniel Hayes UM Daniel.j.hayes@maine.edu 207-581-2863 
Cyndy Loftin UM Cynthia.Loftin@maine.edu 207-581-2843 
Tony Guay UM Anthony.p.guay@maine.edu  
Carter Stone UM   
Erin Simmons Legaard UM   
Anne Knowles UM Anne.Knowles@maine.edu 207-581-1919 
Andrew Reeve UM asreeve@maine.edu 207-581-2353 
Sean Smith UM sean.m.smith@maine.edu 207-581-2152 
Paul Mayewski UM paul.mayewski@maine.edu 207-581-3019 
Anil Kizha UM anil.kizha@maine.edu 207-581-2851 
Louis Morin UM lmorin@maine.edu 207-581-2854 
Christian Kuehne UM christian.kuehne@maine.edu  
Andrew Thomas UM thomas@maine.edu 207-581-4335 
Raymond Hintz UM ray.hintz@maine.edu 207-581-2189 
Robert S. Bistrais UMA robert.bistrais@maine.edu 207-624-8292 
Matt Dube UMA matthew.dube@maine.edu 207-621-3212 
Connie Holden UMA cholden@maine.edu 207-581-3952 
Cathleen McAnneny UMF mcanneny@maine.edu  
Matthew McCourt UMF matthew.mccourt@maine.edu  
Lucas Kellett UMF luke.kellett@maine.edu 207-778-7096 
Jeffrey Dubis  UMFK jdubis@maine.edu 207-834-7543 
David L. Hobbins UMFK dhobbins@maine.edu 207-834-7614 
Peter Nelson UMFK Peter.nelson@maine.edu  
Tora Johnson UMM tjohnson@maine.edu 207-255-1214 
Hope Rowan UMM hope.rowan@maine.edu 207-200-7436 
Chunzeng Wang UMPI chunzeng.wang@umpi.edu 207-768-9412 
David A. Briggs USM Briggs@maine.edu 207-780-4723 
Mathew Bampton USM bamptonm@gmail.com 207-780-5184 
Mark T. Swanson USM Swanson@maine.edu 207-780-5024 
Vinton Valentine  USM vvalentine@usm.maine.edu 207-228-8455 
Matthew Edney USM Matthew.edney@maine.edu 207-780-4767 
Firooza Pavri USM firooza.pavri@maine.edu 207-780-5941 
    
Other Maine Colleges    
Gordon Longsworth COA glongsworth@coa.edu 207-801-5677 
Manuel Gimond Colby manuel.gimond@colby.edu  
Camille S. Parrish Bates cparrish@bates.edu 207-786-6464 
Eileen Sylvan Johnson Bowdoin ejohnson@bowdoin.edu 207-798-7157 
Mark D. O. Adams UNE madams3@une.edu 207-602-2626 
Stephan I. Zeeman UNE szeeman@une.edu 207-602-2410 
Kathleen Dunckel Unity kdunckel@unity.edu 207-509-7127 

 


